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Nom

TRIBOUT Christian
VIEIRA Adelino
LAMAS ANIBAL
BLAISE Alain
LEFEVRE Didier
LAMAS ANIBAL
LEFEVRE Didier
MALHEIRO
LEFEVRE Didier
LAMAS ANIBAL
ALVES P&F

DE JESUS
LEFEVRE Didier
FERREIRA Jean-
VIEIRA Adelino
ARRAUT Alain
CLARO Fernando
LEFEVRE Didier
FONTANEL René
VIEIRA Adelino
FONTANEL René
SUJERANOVIC
DE JESUS
LEFEVRE Didier
HANAT Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
RIVALLAIN Roger
HANAT Bruno
LAMAS ANIBAL
SUJERANOVIC
MIESZCZAK
VIEIRA Adelino
CIOCAN Georges
FONTANEL René
MALHEIRO
CORREIA
FERREIRA Jean-
SANTOS Virgil
MIESZCZAK
FONTANEL René
RAMOS Manuel
SUJERANOVIC
SUJERANOVIC
MALHEIRO
LEBORRE Yvon
TRIBOUT Christian
LEBORRE Yvon
RAMOS Manuel
LAMAS ANIBAL
MIESZCZAK
ARRAUT Alain
DIAS Antonio
FONTANEL René
SUJERANOVIC
CORREIA
MIESZCZAK
HANAT Bruno
PELCERF Guy
CIOCAN Georges
BLAISE Alain

R21 AM-EST 02 PIG

ENTENTE NORD-EST & EST - AS PIGEON

Pigeon  Px

0206602-10 11
0098025-09 11
0281257-03 11
0106622-09 10
0510168-08 10
0107426-09 10
0211336-10 10
0090050-06 10
0211295-10 10
0255589-04 10
0099309-09 10
0210151-10 10
0510024-08 10
0098922-09 10
0207713-10 10
0204054-10
0511007-08
6161365-10
0321365-11
0511151-08
0321371-11
0209939-10
0210162-10
0009026-10
0053078-08
0054015-08
0107454-09
0312127-11
0204672-10
0209908-10
0107550-09
0311587-11
0097065-09
0321418-11
0012383-11
0204326-10
0208010-10
0206697-10
0204630-10
0321387-11
0207013-10
0100108-09
0100117-09
0318539-11
0107916-09
0206619-10
0107917-09
0142443-10
0001229-08
0107540-09
0204003-10
0308142-11
0321372-11
0156920-07
0143104-07
0501595-08
0000657-06
0329749-11
0311812-11
0500550-08
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Pts

1027.95
1013.87
1004.68
949.22
939.12
936.01
927.39
912.52
911.11
906.56
899.98
894.61
890.88
867.54
857.65
843.16
835.14
828.32
803.08
802.99
799.68
795.4
791.1
770.04
758.2
752.57
752.13
751.56
748.38
742.8
738.45
735.26
732.81
730.15
729.59
725.18
720.36
709.82
707.35
701.84
693.16
691.18
664.23
666.43
660.4
660.32
658
654.12
646.9
639.43
638.52
636.7
635.15
635.04
633.6
632.51
630.13
629.22
627.48
626.51

Enlogement

MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
PARC FLORAL
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
LE BLANC MESNIL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
COURNEUVE
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

PARC FLORAL

LE BLANC MESNIL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
COURNEUVE

4VM

COURNEUVE

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
LE BLANC MESNIL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

Nom

61 VIEIRA Adelino
62 ARRAUT Alain
63 CIOCAN Georges
64 MIESZCZAK
65 LAMAS ANIBAL
66 SUJERANOVIC
67 BAHRI Mohamed
68 DIAS Antonio
69 DE JESUS
70 SUJERANOVIC
71 DE JESUS
72 BAHRI Mohamed
73 FONTANEL René
74 FERREIRA Jean-
75 STRUB
76 HANAT Bruno
77 LEBORRE Yvon
78 LEBORRE Yvon
79 MALHEIRO
80 HANAT Bruno
81 FONTANEL René
82 HANAT Bruno
83 MENDES José
84 MIESZCZAK
85 SUJERANOVIC
86 MALHEIRO
87 SANTOS Virgil
88 LEFEVRE Didier
89 LEFEVRE Didier
90 BAHRI Mohamed
91 ARRAUT Alain
92 TRIBOUT Christian
93 CIOCAN Georges
94 MIESZCZAK
95 FONTANEL René
96 LAMAS ANIBAL
97 FONTANEL René
98 VIEIRA Adelino
99 BLAISE Alain

100 SUJERANOVIC

R21 AM-EST 02 PIG

Pigeon

0096714-09
0500103-08
4187167-11
0093100-06
0142421-07
0100116-09
0159136-07
0512428-08
0512698-08
0009152-10
0308389-11
0311353-11
0321390-11
0509831-08
0512991-08
0312105-11
0204570-10
0141902-07
0012387-11
0012630-11
0321393-11
0312117-11
9039395-10
0107563-09
0308066-11
0318538-11
6185637-10
0054002-08
0211367-10
0012559-11
0204052-10
0097132-09
0546659-10
0501176-08
0321385-11
0142142-07
0330472-11
0008995-10
0106640-09
0209966-10

Px

DO DDDODDDDNODDDDDODODDDDODDO OO~~~ NN NN

Pts

626.04
618
616.46
613.78
612.01
610.71
606.63
604.37
603.09
602.69
596.19
593.06
593.06
585.31
576.4
576.39
575.83
567.6
566.65
563.72
561.82
560.85
557.68
550.39
545.59
544.95
544.47
544.31
543.86
542.8
541.8
541.75
536.44
535.58
529.52
529.06
528.8
528.55
528.4
528.24

Enlogement

MARNE LA VALLEE
LE BLANC MESNIL
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

PARC FLORAL
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
GOUSSAINVILLE
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
LE BLANC MESNIL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

MARNE LA VALLEE
LE BLANC MESNIL
COURNEUVE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST



